|KRAMBACH - TINONEE - TAREE

TAREE - TINONEE - KRAMBACH

| MONDROOK - TINONEE - TAREE

I TAREE - TINONEE - MONDROOK

S261
BUS 16

Depot

Tinonee Store
Burrell Creek
Krambach

Germany Ln T/A
Mills St

Krambach
Krambach Mountain
Mulligans Ln
Beltana PI

Burrell Creek Interchange

Bootawa Rd
Tinonee Store

Tinonee School
Manchester St

SDA School

Denva Rd Interchange
Centrepoint Arcade

Taree High

Chatham High/St Clares
St Josephs Taree

Depot

PLEASE NOTE

AM
AM

6.43
7.00
7.10
7.28
7.30
7.32
7.33
7.43
7.48
7.50

7.58

8.06
8.10

8.12
8.14
8.17
8.23
8.44

8.48

8.55

9.00
9.10

S261
BUS 16

Depot

Cundletown Public
Manning Vallet Anglican
Chatham Public

St Clares/Chatham High
Taree High

Fotheringham Park clock
Denva Rd Interchange
Manchester St

Tinonee School

Tinonee Store

Bootawa Rd
Burrell Creek Interchange

Beltana PI
Mulligans Ln
Krambach Mountain
Krambach

Mills St

Germany Lane T/A
Krambach

Burrell Creek

Tinonee Store
Depot

Since May 2025 Floods S261 S262 S263 S265 AM RUNS

10 MINUTES EARLY DUE TO BIGHT BRIDGE WASHED AWAY

PM
PM

3.00
3.05
3.15
3.23
3.30

3.35
3.42
3.46
3.54
3.55

4.00
4.04
4.15
4.19
4.20
4.24
4.33
4.34
4.40

4.45

4.57

5.06
5.20

$262 AM $262 PM

BUS 20 AM BUS 20 PM
Depot 7.35 Depot 3.00
Tinonee Post Office 7.48 St Josephs 3.05
Bootawa Dam Rd T/A 7.55 Taree Christian Community 3.20
Silky Oak Dr 7.56 Taree High 3.30
Moondrook Ln T/A 8 Denva Rd Interchange 3.45
Bishops Ln 8.07 Denva Rd Circuit 3.52
Millbar St 8.08 Manchester Street 4.05
Tinonee School 8.09 Tinonee Post Office 4.06
Manchester St 8.11 Ridge Road 4.08
SDA School 8.15 Bishops Lane 4.10
Denva Rd Circuit 8.18 Moondrook T/A 4.15
Denva Rd Interchange 8.23 Silky Oak Drive 4.19
Centrepoint Arcade 8.43 Bootawa Dam Road T/A 4.20
Taree High 8.47 Tinonee Post Office 4.25
Taree West Public 8.55 Depot 4.40
Taree Christian Community 9.06

Depot 9.12

TAREE - TINONEE - WINGHAM

$265 AM S265 PM

TINONEE - WINGHAM | WINGHAM - TINONEE

BUS 33 AM IBUS 33 PM
Depot 7.45 Depot 2.50
Denva Rd 7.55 Wingham High 3.20
Manchester St 8.05 Wingham Brush Public 3.25
Tinonee PO 8.08 Wingham St Josephs 3.27
Tinonee School Interchange 8.10 bus travel via Taree back to tinonee

IBus travel back via Taree to Wingham

Tinonee School 4.01
Tinonee PO Interchange 4.06

Wingham High 8.55 Manchester St 4.08
Wingham Brush 8.58 DenvaRd 4.20
Wingham St Josephs 9.00 Depot 4.30
Wingham Public School 9.07

IDEPOT 9.35

Last

Updated10/03/2026



HILLVILLE - TINONEE - TAREE

| | TINONEE PS - TAREE

| TAREE - TINONEE PS

TINONEE PS - MONDROOK

$263
BUS 15

Depot

Tinonee Store
Careys Rd

Wills Rd T/A
Chatham Creek T/A
Marylands Cl
Sunshine Rd
Bunyarra Pl
Clarkes Rd
Tinonee School

Manchester St

Denva Road Interchange
Taree High

Chatham Public
Cundletown Public
Manning Valley Anglican
Valley Industries

Depot

PLEASE NOTE

AM
AM

7.00
7.15
7.33
7.40
7.55
8.00
8.02
8.07
8.09
8.12

8.14
8.23
8.46
8.52
8.57
8.59
9.11
9.15

316 PM
BUS 17 /15

Depot

Manning St bus stop
Victoria st, Valley Fair
Fotheringham Park clock
Tinonee School
Manchester St

Doakes Ln

Beauly Rd

SDA School

Denva Road Circuit

Saxby's - Purfleet

Old Punt Rd
Centrepoint Arcade

$263
Taree Public
The Junction, Wynter St
Commerce St
Taree West Public

|TAREE - TINONEE - HILLVILLE

$263
BUS17/ 15
Valley Industries

Denva Road Interchange
Manchester St

Tinonee School

BUS CHANGE OVER TO BUS 18
Tinonee Store

Clarkes Rd

Bootawa Rd

Bunyarra Pl

Sunshine Rd

Marylands Cl

Chatham Creek Rd T/A

Careys Rd

Wills Rd T/A
Tinonee Store

Depot

Since May 2025 Floods S261 S262 S263 S265 AM RUNS

10 MINUTES EARLY DUE TO BIGHT BRIDGE WASHED AWAY

PM S264 AM S264 PM
PM BUS 17 AM BUS 15 PM
2.30 Depot 8.04 Depot 2.30
2.35 Commerce St 8.10 SDA School 2.45
2.37 Old PuntRd 8.12 Tinonee School 3.00
2.38 Saxby's Purfleet 8.16 Ridge Rd 3.03
3.00 Denva Rd Circuit 8.21 Bishops Ln 3.05
3.01 BeaulyRd 8.29 ZuluLn T/A 3.08
3.02 Doakes Ln 8.30 Silky Oak Dr 3.12
3.03 Manchester St 8.31 Bootawa Dam Rd T/A 3.13
3.05 Earths Angels 8.32
3.07 Tinonee School 8.39 | TINONEE PS - HILLVILLE
3.16 S264 PM
3.19 BUS 15 PM
3.22 | TAREE - SDA SCHOOL |  Tinonee School 3.18
PM S264 AM Manchester St 3.22
3.25 BUS17 AM Earths Angels 3.24
3.27 Taree Public School 8.56 Clarkes Rd 3.28
3.29 SDA School 9.06 Bootawa Rd 3.29
3.32 Depot 9.16 Banyara P| 3.30
| Sunshine Rd 3.33
PM Chatham Creek T/A 3.42
PM Wills Rd T/A 3.52
3.37 Tinonee School 3.59
3.49 BUS CHANGER OVER BUS 17
3.53 Depot 4.20
3.56
15
3.58
4.00
4.01
4.03
4.08
411
4.14
4.21
4.29
4.42
5.00

Last Updated10/03/2026



	POST FLOODS SCHOOL TIMETABLE 26

