

KRAMBACH - TINONEE - TAREE		TAREE - TINONEE - KRAMBACH		MONDROOK - TINONEE - TAREE		TAREE - TINONEE - MONDROOK	
S261	AM	S261	PM	S262	AM	S262	PM
BUS 16	AM	BUS 16	PM	BUS 20	AM	BUS 20	PM
Depot	6.43	Depot	3.00	Depot	7.35	Depot	3.00
Tinonee Store	7.00	Cundletown Public	3.05	Tinonee Post Office	7.48	St Josephs	3.05
Burrell Creek	7.10	Manning Vallet Anglican	3.15	Bootawa Dam Rd T/A	7.55	Taree Christian Community	3.20
Krumbach	7.28	Chatham Public	3.23	Silky Oak Dr	7.56	Taree High	3.30
Germany Ln T/A	7.30	St Clares/Chatham High	3.30	Moondrook Ln T/A	8	Denva Rd Interchange	3.45
Mills St	7.32	Taree High	3.35	Bishops Ln	8.07	Denva Rd Circuit	3.52
Krumbach	7.33	Fotheringham Park clock	3.42	Millbar St	8.08	Manchester Street	4.05
Krumbach Mountain	7.43	Denva Rd Interchange	3.46	Tinonee School	8.09	Tinonee Post Office	4.06
Mulligans Ln	7.48	Manchester St	3.54	Manchester St	8.11	Ridge Road	4.08
Beltana Pl	7.50	Tinonee School	3.55	SDA School	8.15	Bishops Lane	4.10
Burrell Creek Interchange	7.58	Tinonee Store	4.00	Denva Rd Circuit	8.18	Moondrook T/A	4.15
Bootawa Rd	8.06	Bootawa Rd	4.04	Denva Rd Interchange	8.23	Silky Oak Drive	4.19
Tinonee Store	8.10	Burrell Creek Interchange	4.15	Centrepoint Arcade	8.43	Bootawa Dam Road T/A	4.20
Tinonee School	8.12	Beltana Pl	4.19	Taree High	8.47	Tinonee Post Office	4.25
Manchester St	8.14	Mulligans Ln	4.20	Taree West Public	8.55	Depot	4.40
SDA School	8.17	Krumbach Mountain	4.24	Taree Christian Community	9.06		
Denva Rd Interchange	8.23	Krumbach	4.33	Depot	9.12		
Centrepoint Arcade	8.44	Mills St	4.34				
Taree High	8.48	Germany Lane T/A	4.40				
Chatham High/St Clares	8.55	Krumbach	4.45				
St Josephs Taree	9.00	Burrell Creek	4.57				
Depot	9.10	Tinonee Store	5.06				
		Depot	5.20				

TAREE - TINONEE - WINGHAM

S265	AM	S265	PM
TINONEE - WINGHAM		WINGHAM - TINONEE	
BUS 33	AM	BUS 33	PM
Depot	7.45	Depot	2.50
Denva Rd	7.55	Wingham High	3.20
Manchester St	8.05	Wingham Brush Public	3.25
Tinonee PO	8.08	Wingham St Josephs	3.27
Tinonee School Interchange	8.10	bus travel via Taree back to tinonee	
Bus travel back via Taree to Wingham			
		Tinonee School	4.01
		Tinonee PO Interchange	4.06
Wingham High	8.55	Manchester St	4.08
Wingham Brush	8.58	Denva Rd	4.20
Wingham St Josephs	9.00	Depot	4.30
Wingham Public School	9.07		
DEPOT	9.35		

PLEASE NOTE

Since May 2025 Floods S261 S262 S263 S265 AM RUNS

10 MINUTES EARLY DUE TO BIGHT BRIDGE WASHED AWAY

HILLVILLE - TINONEE - TAREE		TINONEE PS - TAREE		TAREE - TINONEE PS		TINONEE PS - MONDROOK	
S263	AM	316 PM	PM	S264	AM	S264	PM
BUS 15	AM	BUS 17 / 15	PM	BUS 17	AM	BUS 15	PM
Depot	7.00	Depot	2.30	Depot	8.04	Depot	2.30
Tinonee Store	7.15	Manning St bus stop	2.35	Commerce St	8.10	SDA School	2.45
Careys Rd	7.33	Victoria st, Valley Fair	2.37	Old Punt Rd	8.12	Tinonee School	3.00
Wills Rd T/A	7.40	Fotheringham Park clock	2.38	Saxby's Purfleet	8.16	Ridge Rd	3.03
Chatham Creek T/A	7.55	Tinonee School	3.00	Denva Rd Circuit	8.21	Bishops Ln	3.05
Marylands Cl	8.00	Manchester St	3.01	Beaully Rd	8.29	Zulu Ln T/A	3.08
Sunshine Rd	8.02	Doakes Ln	3.02	Doakes Ln	8.30	Silky Oak Dr	3.12
Bunyarra Pl	8.07	Beaully Rd	3.03	Manchester St	8.31	Bootawa Dam Rd T/A	3.13
Clarkes Rd	8.09	SDA School	3.05	Earths Angels	8.32		
Tinonee School	8.12	Denva Road Circuit	3.07	Tinonee School	8.39		
Manchester St	8.14	Saxby's - Purfleet	3.16				
Denva Road Interchange	8.23	Old Punt Rd	3.19				
Taree High	8.46	Centrepoint Arcade	3.22				
Chatham Public	8.52						
Cundletown Public	8.57	S263	PM	S264	AM	BUS 15	PM
Manning Valley Anglican	8.59	Taree Public	3.25	BUS 17	AM	Tinonee School	3.18
Valley Industries	9.11	The Junction, Wynter St	3.27	Taree Public School	8.56	Manchester St	3.22
Depot	9.15	Commerce St	3.29	SDA School	9.06	Earths Angels	3.24
		Taree West Public	3.32	Depot	9.16	Clarkes Rd	3.28
		TAREE - TINONEE - HILLVILLE				Bootawa Rd	3.29
						Banyara Pl	3.30
		S263	PM			Sunshine Rd	3.33
		BUS17/ 15	PM			Chatham Creek T/A	3.42
		Valley Industries	3.37			Wills Rd T/A	3.52
		Denva Road Interchange	3.49			Tinonee School	3.59
		Manchester St	3.53			BUS CHANGER OVER	BUS 17
		Tinonee School	3.56			Depot	4.20
		BUS CHANGE OVER TO BUS 18	15				
		Tinonee Store	3.58				
		Clarkes Rd	4.00				
		Bootawa Rd	4.01				
		Bunyarra Pl	4.03				
		Sunshine Rd	4.08				
		Marylands Cl	4.11				
		Chatham Creek Rd T/A	4.14				
		Careys Rd	4.21				
		Wills Rd T/A	4.29				
		Tinonee Store	4.42				
		Depot	5.00				

PLEASE NOTE

Since May 2025 Floods S261 S262 S263 S265 AM RUNS

10 MINUTES EARLY DUE TO BIGHT BRIDGE WASHED AWAY